
CAMPEONATO ALAGOANO DE ORIENTAÇÃO 2 ETAPA
ATALAIA - AL 16.5.2021

CT MARECHAIS

Tarso
TUBERCULOSOS TREKKING
Course : MILITAR
Distance : 5800m (Climbing 157m)
Time : 1:21:24,609 (4,28 km/h)

3/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Volmir 1:04:20,210
2. Fabrício Leite 1:19:42,359

1. 76 00:04:36 440m 5.74 km/h Poste
2. 83 00:14:24 00:19:00 688m 2.87 km/h Cerca Trilha
3. 81 00:06:54 00:25:54 514m 4.47 km/h Objeto especial
4. 80 00:04:31 00:30:25 342m 4.54 km/h Ruína
5. 79 00:12:09 00:42:34 734m 3.62 km/h Construção
6. 87 00:14:25 00:56:59 367m 1.53 km/h Árvore
7. 84 00:11:13 01:08:12 878m 4.70 km/h Eucalipto
8. 78 00:03:46 01:11:58 459m 7.31 km/h Encontro de trilhas
9. 77 00:03:42 01:15:40 483m 7.83 km/h Objeto Especial

10. 999 00:05:44 01:21:24 900m 9.42 km/h Chegada
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